

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1185/2023 in SLP(C) No. 11061/2023

CHANDRAKALA SHANTILAL LUNAWAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANDIP KONDIBA SATAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-03-2024 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anand Dilip Landge, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR
Mr. Sandeep Sudhakar Deshmukh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Upon being mentioned by the petitioners, list on 18.03.2024.

(NITIN TALREJA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR